www.endostar.eu endo    star
Product ordering information Endostar EP Easy Path
Follow the nature
EPAM041421BL3 Endostar EP Easy Path, 14/04, 21 mm, 3 pcs
EPAM041421BL6 Endostar EP Easy Path, 14/04, 21 mm, 6 pcs
EPAM041425BL3 Endostar EP Easy Path, 14/04, 25 mm, 3 pcs
EPAM041425BL6 Endostar EP Easy Path, 14/04, 25 mm, 6 pcs
Endostar EP Easy Path
Recommended speed and torque settings
The recommended torque is 1 Ncm (up to 1.5 Ncm for experienced users). The recommended speed is 300 rpm (up to 500 rpm
for experiences users). If your handpiece/ endodontic motor offers only torque setting by levels preset by the manufacturer,

Video about OTR
Endostar EP Easy Path
Product ordering information
EPAM041421BL3 Endostar EP Easy Path, 14/04, 21 mm, 3 pcs
EPAM041421BL6 Endostar EP Easy Path, 14/04, 21 mm, 6 pcs
EPAM041425BL3 Endostar EP Easy Path, 14/04, 25 mm, 3 pcs
EPAM041425BL6 Endostar EP Easy Path, 14/04, 25 mm, 6 pcs
Endostar EP Easy Path
Recommended speed and torque settings
The recommended torque is 1 Ncm (up to 1.5 Ncm for experienced users). The recommended speed is 300 rpm (up to 500 rpm
for experiences users). If your handpiece/ endodontic motor offers only torque setting by levels preset by the manufacturer,